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----- ---------------------------------------------------------
KUMITE CAMPIONATO ITALIANO ASSOLUTO MASCHILE TORINO - 01/04 /2006
----- ---------------------------------------------------------

CATEGORIA KG.     60 Punti
----- ---------------------------------------------------------
1) ORTU FRANCESCO C.S.CARABINIERI     ROMA 10
2) GIULIANI MICHELE G.S.FIAMME GIALLE   ROMA 8
3) MURA MAURIZIO GRUPPO SPORTIVO GIORGIO CARCANGIU 6
3) NOCERINO ANIELLO C.S.CARABINIERI     ROMA 6
5) PASSAMONTE MICHELE A.S.D.LORENZO LI VIGNI 4
5) BARDELLA RUDY NEW SPORTING CLUB 4
7) PASTORE GIUSEPPE CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO ROMA 2
7) QUATTROCCHI ANDREA C.S.D. SHOTOKAN ACIREALE 2
7) LOFFREDO GENNARO C.S. "GIUSEPPE MOSCATI" GRAGNANO 2
7) GRECO FABIO ACCADEMIA KRT CROTONE 2
11) ACQUAVIVA ROBERTO NAGASHI CLUB        ROMA 1
11) ALICANDRI SAMUEL KENBUKAN            ROMA 1
11) BAI GIACOMO GRIFO KARATE MONTEPULCIANO A.S.D. 1
11) BARBIERI ENRICO BAIO KARATE TEAM A.S.D. 1
11) BERGAMINI LUCA POL.STADIUM MIRANDOLA 1
11) CANDATEN ENRICO A.S.D.KARATE TRENTO 1
11) CAPODACQUA FERDINANDO KARATE DOSCHI ASD 1
11) CARNEVALE GIUSEPPE A.S.D. OLIMPIC CLUB 1
11) CARNIANI STEFANO AREZZO KARATE 1
11) CATTANI GIUSEPPE A.S.D."G.GUAZZARONI" 1
11) CLEMENTE MICHELE A.S.D.ACCADEMIA KRT SHOTOKAN 1
11) COSTANTINO ALESSANDRO POLISP.D.CORNIGLIANO79 KARATE 1
11) EVANGELISTA GIANFRANCO A.S.D SHINTAIKAN KARATE CLUB 1
11) LOVATI IVAN CENTRO RICERCHE SPORT KARATE A.S.D 1
11) NOVELLI MATTEO DINAMIC KARATE ASTI 1
11) PERUGGI MAURO CHAMPION CENTER A.D.S. 1
11) SANTINI MARCO A.S.D. FITNESS 200 KARATE KAI PIAZ 1
11) SASSANO NAZARIO A.S.D.EUROPA INTERNATIONAL CLUB 1
11) SERINO SALVATORE A.S. UNIVERSAL CENTER NAPOLI 1
11) VECCHIO SIMONE KENBUKAN            ROMA 1
11) YAMADA TAKESHI KENBUKAN            ROMA 1
----- --------------------------------------------------------- ---

CATEGORIA KG.     65
----- --------------------------------------------------------- ---
1) MASSA CIRO G.S.FIAMME ORO ROMA 10
2) CALZOLA ANDREA C.S.CARABINIERI     ROMA 8
3) NAVE PAOLO A.S.D. STUDIO KARATE JU JITSU 2002 6
3) ORVIETO SEBASTIANO CENTRO ARTI MARZIALI ASS.SPORT.DIL 6
5) CATURELLI ANTONIO A.S.D.-S.K.F.SPORT KARATE FOLLONIC 4
5) CULASSO MAURIZIO G.S.FIAMME ORO ROMA 4
7) FALCONE DOMENICO CHAMPION CENTER A.D.S. 2
7) GRIPPALDI NICOLA C.S.D. SHOTOKAN ACIREALE 2
7) GAROFALO EMANUELE CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO ROMA 2
7) LOMBARDO VINCENZO A.S.GYMNIC SHIRO DOJO LADISPOLI 2
11) BOMMARA CLAUDIO POLISP.D.CORNIGLIANO79 KARATE 1
11) BONAITA MANUEL KARATE POZZUOLO A.S.D. 1
11) BORDINA DIEGO CENTRO GINNASTICO TORINO 1
11) CAPPIELLO ANDREA A.S.D SHINTAIKAN KARATE CLUB 1
11) CARFORA OMAR A.S.D.EUROPA INTERNATIONAL CLUB 1
11) CARLONI MARC A.S.D. KARATE CLUB SENIGALLIA 1
11) CASOTTO FILIPPO KARATE SEN SHIN KAI PADOVA A.S.D. 1
11) COLOGGI FLAVIO S.S.SIMON FIUMICINO 1
11) FABBRO CLAUDIO CUS TRIESTE 1
11) FENAROLI GUIDO S.K.C. VALCALEPIO CREDARO A.S.D. 1
11) FERLINGHETTI CHRISTIAN KARATE GENOCCHIO A.S.D. 1
11) GALAS FEDERICO CENTRO RICERCHE SPORT KARATE A.S.D 1
11) IDINI FABIO WORLD WELLNESS KARATE SORSO 1
11) LALLI MATTEO A.S.D."G.GUAZZARONI" 1
11) LATELA MARCO EFESO FIT CLUB A.S.D. 1
11) LORENZIN GIACOMO ASD KARATE PASTAZARA CASTELFRANCO 1
11) LOSITO CHRISTIAN A.S.D. FITNESS 200 KARATE KAI PIAZ 1
11) LUCIANI FEDERICO KARATE DOSCHI ASD 1
11) MAZZALOVO PAOLO A.S.D.KARATE TRENTO 1
11) MINERVINO GIUSEPPE A.S.D. OLYMPO JUDO E KARATE 1
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11) MORRA CARLO A.S. UNIVERSAL CENTER NAPOLI 1
11) PAPPADA' SALVATORE A.S.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO TEODORO 1
11) PERINI MATTEO AREZZO KARATE 1
11) POLITINI DANIELE G.S. FIAMME AZZURRE 1
11) ROMANAZZI NICOLO' EFESO FIT CLUB A.S.D. 1
11) SARTI DAVIDE A.S.D. SPORT VILLAGE KARATE 1
11) ZUCCHINI GIANLUCA A.S.D.MARIO PALERMO 1
----- --------------------------------------------------------- ---

CATEGORIA KG.     70
----- --------------------------------------------------------- ---
1) DIDOMENICO GIUSEPPE G.S.FIAMME GIALLE   ROMA 10
2) SASSANELLI MICHELE A.S.GYMNIC SHIRO DOJO LADISPOLI 8
3) DIMATOLA NICOLA CHAMPION CENTER A.D.S. 6
3) PASTORE GIANLUCA A.S.D SHINTAIKAN KARATE CLUB 6
5) LIOTTA SALVATORE POLISP.CENTRO SPORT.SHOTOKAN CLUB 4
5) SPORTELLI PASQUALE EFESO FIT CLUB A.S.D. 4
7) VALINOTTI CRISTIAN CENTRO GINNASTICO TORINO 2
7) PARISI ROBERTO SHIHOZUKI KARATE CAMPOBASSO A.S.D. 2
7) TEODORO DOMENICO A.S.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO TEODORO 2
7) ALVITI MICHAEL C.S.CARABINIERI     ROMA 2
11) BARBIERI RICCARDO BAIO KARATE TEAM A.S.D. 1
11) BOSETTI MARCO A.S.D.BUSHIDO DOJO UDINE 1
11) BUFANO GAETANO A.S.D. IPPON KARATE S.SPIRITO 1
11) CATALDO MAURIZIO DOJO WATO KARATE A.S.D.BELLUSCO 1
11) FAVARO ANDREA A.S.D. STUDIO KARATE JU JITSU 2002 1
11) FLOCCHINI LUCA A.S.D. MUSASHI KARATE CLUB NUVOLER 1
11) GIULIANO LUIGI AREZZO KARATE 1
11) GONELLA DAVIDE A.S.D.OLIMPIA KARATE BERGAMO TREVI 1
11) GULLO DIEGO SHORIN CLUB         ROMA 1
11) INDELICATO GIUSEPPE A.S.D.EUROPA INTERNATIONAL CLUB 1
11) LECCESE PABLO A.S.D. IPPON KARATE S.SPIRITO 1
11) LUPERTO ANDREA G.S.FIAMME ORO ROMA 1
11) MADDONNI WALTER C.S.CARABINIERI     ROMA 1
11) MAESTRI NELLO CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO ROMA 1
11) MARRA ANDREA A.S.POLIA SPORTING VILLAGE 1
11) MASSETANI GIORGIO ATLANTIC FITNESS KARATE A.S.D. 1
11) MORRA MICHELE G.S. FIAMME AZZURRE 1
11) MUSCI GIUSEPPE ARETE S.R.L. SOC. POLISP. DILETT. 1
11) PAOLINIPAOLETT ALESSIO A.S.D. NAHA-TE KARATE GOJU-RYU 1
11) PINGELLI LEONARDO ASS.CULT."GANDHI" 1
11) PIU WALTER POLISP.D.CORNIGLIANO79 KARATE 1
11) PORCU RAFFAELLO GRUPPO SPORTIVO GIORGIO CARCANGIU 1
11) PORTOGHESE SALVATORE CHAMPION CENTER A.D.S. 1
11) SANTONI FLAVIO A.S.D. FITNESS 200 KARATE KAI PIAZ 1
11) SORANA IVAN KENBUKAN            ROMA 1
11) TIRAPANI FEDERICO A.S.D.O.ASS.ST.DIS.OR. ASD. 1
11) VELLA VINCENZO AREZZO KARATE 1
11) VIBRIONI MASSIMO NIJI-DO KARATE 1
11) VITAGLIANO LEONARDO A.S.D.ATHLETIC RYU-DOJO 1
----- --------------------------------------------------------- ---

CATEGORIA KG.     75
----- --------------------------------------------------------- ---
1) BUSA' LUIGI CENTRO ARTI MARZIALI ASS.SPORT.DIL 10
2) LORIA SALVATORE G.S.FIAMME GIALLE   ROMA 8
3) SCOGNAMIGLIO LUIGI C.S.CARABINIERI     ROMA 6
3) ZUPPANTE FLAVIO G.S.FIAMME ORO ROMA 6
5) GRANDO MICHELE G.S.FIAMME ORO ROMA 4
5) RONCO DAVIDE CENTRO GINNASTICO TORINO 4
7) BELVISO MICHELE G.S.FIAMME ORO ROMA 2
7) LOSETO FRANCESCO CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO ROMA 2
7) PESOLA SAVERIO A.S. KYOHAN SIMMI BARI 2
7) LAUTIERO ALESSANDRO CHAMPION CENTER A.D.S. 2
11) ALFIERI STEFANO C.S.CARABINIERI     ROMA 1
11) ANDREOLI CLAUDIO A.S.DILETT.SCUOLA KARATE ITALIA MO 1
11) BALDIOTTI IWA FUNAKOSHI CLUB LA SPEZIA 1
11) BERGOMI GIANLUCA KARATE GENOCCHIO A.S.D. 1
11) CHIAVAZZO MASSIMO C.S.FARNESIANA KARATE PIACENZA A.S 1
11) CHIERA CLAUDIO CHIERA ATHLETIC CLUB TORINO 1
11) CURRO' SALVATORE A.S.DILETTANTISTICA KARATE GEMELLI 1
11) DELROSARIO MAURO ACC.SP.KARATE CHIETI ASS.DILETT. 1
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11) DEMARCHI MAURO S.K.C. VALCALEPIO CREDARO A.S.D. 1
11) DIMUZIO SIMONE ACC.SP.KARATE CHIETI ASS.DILETT. 1
11) DISANZA RICCARDO A.S.D. OLIMPIC CLUB 1
11) DIMICHINO MATTEO A.S.D. KU SHIN KAI NOZOE 1
11) FABIANI ENRICO A.S.D.-S.K.F.SPORT KARATE FOLLONIC 1
11) GABRIELE CARLO A.S.D.MASTER ACADEMY OF KARATE 1
11) GIANNOZZI PAOLO C.KRT SHOTOKAN POL.CERTALDO A.S.D. 1
11) GRIMALDI ALESSANDRO A.S.D. FITNESS 200 KARATE KAI PIAZ 1
11) LISCIO GIOVANNI 187øRGT.PAR. "FOLGORE" 1
11) MALEZAN MAIKOL A.S.D.BUSHIDO DOJO UDINE 1
11) MARROCCO NICO ACC.SP.KARATE CHIETI ASS.DILETT. 1
11) MINICUCCI SIMONE CENTRO RICERCHE SPORT KARATE A.S.D 1
11) NACCI ALESSANDRO A.S.D. IPPON KARATE S.SPIRITO 1
11) PIERAZZUOLI GIOVANNI AREZZO KARATE 1
11) PONTAROLLO CRISTIAN A.S.D.NAGASHI DOJO 1
11) RICCARDI CIRO A.S.GYMNIC SHIRO DOJO LADISPOLI 1
11) RUOTOLO GIOVANNI A.S.D. "FISIC CENTER KARATE SHOTOK 1
11) SILINI DAVIDE S.S.D. KARATE CLUB 2000 1
11) VISENTIN ALEX KARATE NAKAYAMA CLUB CALIFORNIA 1
11) ZUANON SAMUEL A.S.D. ASI KARATE VENETO 1
----- --------------------------------------------------------- ---

CATEGORIA KG.     80
----- --------------------------------------------------------- ---
1) NARDI ALESSANDRO C.S.CARABINIERI     ROMA 10
2) VERRECCHIA CRISTIAN G.S.FIAMME ORO ROMA 8
3) LAFORGIA BIAGIO CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO ROMA 6
3) ZAMPOLLI JACOPO A.S. JISSEN DOJO KARATE CLUB 6
5) SALARI ANTONELLO WORLD WELLNESS KARATE SORSO 4
5) FASANO FABIO A.S. "DOJO YAMADA" NOCI 4
7) NIZZI SIMONE O.A.M. UMBRIA 2
7) MARMORATO EDOARDO DABLIU S.S.DILETTANTISTICA R.L. 2
7) ROIATTI MICHELE FRIULI KARATE CLUB BASILIANO 2
7) MORINI FABRIZIO A.S.D. SPORT VILLAGE KARATE 2
11) AMICO ANDREA G.S.FIAMME ORO ROMA 1
11) BERTINI LEONARDO A.S.PISA SPORT CLUB 1
11) BONOMO MARCO AS.KAR.DILETT.DOJO KARATE VERBANIA 1
11) BRIENZA GOFFREDO 187øRGT.PAR. "FOLGORE" 1
11) BRONDI RAFFAELLO ATLETIC CLUB CARRARA 1
11) BULGARELLI MATTEO A.S.D. ASI KARATE VENETO 1
11) CAROTENUTO ALFONSO CHAMPION CENTER A.D.S. 1
11) CARUSO MARCELLO TENRYU DOJO KARATE CHIETI A.S.DILE 1
11) CUPPONE GRAZIANO A.S.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO TEODORO 1
11) DICIACCI MARCO A.S.D. OLIMPIC CLUB 1
11) ERA MASSIMO POLISP.D.CORNIGLIANO79 KARATE 1
11) IARNONE VINCENZO A.S. UNIVERSAL CENTER NAPOLI 1
11) KOSHLATYY DMYTRO A.S.D.KARATE TEAM 1
11) MAGAGNINI MANOLO A.S.D. DOJO ARASHI ARTI MAZIALI 1
11) MANISCALCO EMANUELE A.S.D.IPPON KARATE"LENTINI" 1
11) NINO MARCO ACCADEMIA KRT CROTONE 1
11) PAOLILLO ANTONIO FITNESS VILLAGE A.S.D. 1
11) PECIREP SLAVEN CENTRO STUDI KARATE BENACO 1
11) PILAGATTI DANIELE 187øRGT.PAR. "FOLGORE" 1
11) SORINO STEFANO A.S.D. ASI KARATE VENETO 1
11) SOTTILE PATRIZIO G.S.J.FUJIYAMA VELLETRI 1
11) SPINELLI RICCARDO A.S.D. WA YU KAI K.F. 1
11) VIVIAN VALENTINO A.D.CENTRO SPORTIVO SAKURA 1
----- --------------------------------------------------------- ---

CATEGORIA KG.     85
----- --------------------------------------------------------- ---
1) GUGLIELMO GIANNI C.S.CARABINIERI     ROMA 10
2) RIBICHINI VALERIO G.S.FIAMME ORO ROMA 8
3) PULEO FRANCESCO KODOKAN FIRENZE 6
3) MELPIGNANO VINCENZO G.S.FIAMME ORO ROMA 6
5) DAEDER ALEX A.S.D.KARATE TEAM 4
5) STAGNO FRANCESCO A.S.D.LORENZO LI VIGNI 4
7) BOTTURA SIMONE ACCADEMIA KRT CROTONE 2
7) FARINA GABRIELE C.S.K.S.CLUB LANCIANO 2
7) CAPORALETTI PATRIC C.U.S. PERUGIA KARATE 2
7) VASTA SIMONE C.S.D. SHOTOKAN ACIREALE 2
11) CAFORIO STEFANO A.S.D. DOJO YAMATO ARTI MARZIALI 1
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11) CAPITANIO STEFANO A.S.D.KARATE TRENTO 1
11) CARBONE GIOVANNI CENTRO KARATE ZACCARO MATERA 1
11) CESTOLA PATRICK A.S.D.SIRIUS 1
11) DEPASCALIS DENIS A.S. BUDO RYU NOSI 1
11) DIFEO DANIELE ATLETIC CLUB CARRARA 1
11) DURANTE VITO A.S. KANKU DAI BARI 1
11) GRIFONI ANDREA SHORIN CLUB         ROMA 1
11) MAIANI YARI KENBUKAN            ROMA 1
11) MAZZEO ANTONIO CHIERA ATHLETIC CLUB TORINO 1
11) MESSINA FERDINANDO POLISPORTIVA MASTER 1
11) PERSEO SIMONE A.S.D.MIKAZUKI DOJO KARATE 1
11) ROSSI SIMONE JUDO C.TOR LUPARA   MENTANA 1
11) TEDESCO FRANCESCO ASD SPORTING SAMURAI 1
11) TOSCANI STEFANO A.S.D.KARATE CLUB TAIJI KASE 1
----- --------------------------------------------------------- ---

CATEGORIA KG.  +  85
----- --------------------------------------------------------- ---
1) ARTINI EDGARDO ACCADEMIA KARATE MONTEVARCHI A.S.D 10
2) SERIO VINCENZO C.S.CARABINIERI     ROMA 8
3) MANISCALCO STEFANO G.S.FIAMME GIALLE   ROMA 6
3) LUCCHETTI CHRISTIAN G.S. FIAMME AZZURRE 6
5) MARDEGAN NIKI ASD KARATE PASTAZARA CASTELFRANCO 4
5) CHIAPPINI FRANCESCO C.U.S. PERUGIA KARATE 4
7) DISALVO FABIO SHIHOZUKI KARATE CAMPOBASSO A.S.D. 2
7) GOLINELLI SAMUELE POL.STADIUM MIRANDOLA 2
7) BULLA FABRIZIO AZZURRO SPORTING C. ROMA 2
7) CARESTIA CHRISTIAN A.S.D.KARATE KAI SHOTOKAN 2
11) BATTAGLIA ANDREA KARATE TEAM NJO 1
11) BORZI' ANGELO A.S. DILET. "SO-GU" PATERNO' 1
11) CARTA DANIELE POLISPORTIVA SASSARESE 1
11) CERAUDO GIOVANNI ACCADEMIA KRT CROTONE 1
11) GALLO VALERIO CENTRO KARATE BRA 1
11) MASCIULLI ANTONIO ASS.NE SPORT.VA "NEW FITNES CENTER 1
11) PICCIRILLO ANTONIO C.S. "GIUSEPPE MOSCATI" GRAGNANO 1
11) TONTI FEDERICO C.S.K.W.C.S. KARATE WADORYU 1
11) VITALE LUCIANO KENBUKAN            ROMA 1
----- ---------------------------------------------------------

KUMITE CLASSIFICA PER SOCIETA' ASSOLUTO MASCHILE TORINO - 01 /04/2006
Punti

1 . C.S.CARABINIERI ROMA 62
2 . G.S.FIAMME ORO ROMA SPINACETO 50
3 . G.S.FIAMME GIALLE ROMA CASTELPORZIANO 32
4 . CENTRO ARTI MARZIALI ASS.SPORT.DILETTAN. AVOLA (SR) 16
5 . CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO ROMA 13
5 . CHAMPION CENTER A.D.S. NAPOLI 13
7 . A.S.GYMNIC SHIRO DOJO LADISPOLI 11
8 . ACCADEMIA KARATE MONTEVARCHI A.S.D. MONTEVARCHI 10
9 . A.S.D.LORENZO LI VIGNI PALERMO 8
9 . G.S. FIAMME AZZURRE PERUGIA 8
9 . A.S.D SHINTAIKAN KARATE CLUB POTENZA 8
12 . A.S.D. STUDIO KARATE JU JITSU 2002 VILLORBA 7
12 . GRUPPO SPORTIVO GIORGIO CARCANGIU QUARTU S.ELENA 7
12 . CENTRO GINNASTICO TORINO 7
15 . A.S. JISSEN DOJO KARATE CLUB ABBIATEGRASSO 6
15 . KODOKAN FIRENZE 6
15 . C.U.S. PERUGIA KARATE PERUGIA 6
15 . EFESO FIT CLUB A.S.D. CASTELLANA GROTTE 6
15 . C.S.D. SHOTOKAN ACIREALE 6
15 . ACCADEMIA KRT CROTONE 6
15 . KENBUKAN ROMA 6
22 . ASD KARATE PASTAZARA CASTELFRANCO CASTELFRANCO VENETO 5
22 . A.S.D.KARATE TEAM CAVALCASELLE 5
22 . A.S.D.-S.K.F.SPORT KARATE FOLLONICA 5
22 . WORLD WELLNESS KARATE SORSO 5
22 . AREZZO KARATE AREZZO 5
27 . NEW SPORTING CLUB CAVARZERE 4
27 . A.S. "DOJO YAMADA" NOCI 4
27 . POLISP.CENTRO SPORT.SHOTOKAN CLUB A.S.D. MOTTA S.ANASTA 4
27 . SHIHOZUKI KARATE CAMPOBASSO A.S.D. CAMPOBASSO 4
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27 . A.S.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO TEODORO MONTEPARANO 4
27 . POLISP.D.CORNIGLIANO79 KARATE GENOVA 4
27 . A.S.D. FITNESS 200 KARATE KAI PIAZZOLA ROMA 4
34 . A.S.D. SPORT VILLAGE KARATE BOLOGNA 3
34 . POL.STADIUM MIRANDOLA 3
34 . C.S. "GIUSEPPE MOSCATI" GRAGNANO 3
34 . A.S.D.EUROPA INTERNATIONAL CLUB TORINO 3
34 . CENTRO RICERCHE SPORT KARATE A.S.D. BUSTO ARSIZIO 3
34 . A.S.D.KARATE TRENTO GARDOLO 3
34 . A.S.D. ASI KARATE VENETO NOALE 3
34 . 187øRGT.PAR. "FOLGORE" LIVORNO 3
34 . ACC.SP.KARATE CHIETI ASS.DILETT. CHIETI 3
34 . A.S.D. OLIMPIC CLUB ISERNIA 3
34 . A.S. UNIVERSAL CENTER NAPOLI 3
34 . A.S.D. IPPON KARATE S.SPIRITO S. SPIRITO 3
46 . FRIULI KARATE CLUB BASILIANO V.di BASILIANO 2
46 . O.A.M. UMBRIA PERUGIA 2
46 . A.S.D.KARATE KAI SHOTOKAN CIVITANOVA MARCHE 2
46 . AZZURRO SPORTING C. ROMA 2
46 . DABLIU S.S.DILETTANTISTICA R.L. ROMA 2
46 . C.S.K.S.CLUB LANCIANO 2
46 . A.S. KYOHAN SIMMI BARI 2
46 . CHIERA ATHLETIC CLUB TORINO 2
46 . S.K.C. VALCALEPIO CREDARO A.S.D. CREDARO 2
46 . KARATE GENOCCHIO A.S.D. ROVATO 2
46 . A.S.D.BUSHIDO DOJO UDINE 2
46 . ATLETIC CLUB CARRARA 2
46 . A.S.D."G.GUAZZARONI" TERNI 2
46 . BAIO KARATE TEAM A.S.D. CAGLI 2
46 . SHORIN CLUB ROMA 2
46 . KARATE DOSCHI ASD AVEZZANO 2
62 . DINAMIC KARATE ASTI 1
62 . CENTRO KARATE BRA 1
62 . AS.KAR.DILETT.DOJO KARATE VERBANIA 1
62 . KARATE TEAM NJO ROMANO LOMBARDO 1
62 . A.S.D.OLIMPIA KARATE BERGAMO TREVIOLO 1
62 . KARATE NAKAYAMA CLUB CALIFORNIA MOLINETTO DI MAZZANO 1
62 . A.S.D. MUSASHI KARATE CLUB NUVOLERA 1
62 . NIJI-DO KARATE GARDONE V.T. 1
62 . A.S.D. DOJO YAMATO ARTI MARZIALI LECCO 1
62 . KARATE POZZUOLO A.S.D. POZZUOLO MARTESANA 1
62 . DOJO WATO KARATE A.S.D.BELLUSCO BELLUSCO 1
62 . A.S.D. WA YU KAI K.F. MEDA 1
62 . S.S.D. KARATE CLUB 2000 VIGEVANO 1
62 . A.S.D.NAGASHI DOJO S.MARTINO DI LUPARI 1
62 . KARATE SEN SHIN KAI PADOVA A.S.D. MASERA'DI PADOVA 1
62 . CENTRO STUDI KARATE BENACO BARDOLINO 1
62 . A.D.CENTRO SPORTIVO SAKURA ROSA' 1
62 . CUS TRIESTE 1
62 . FUNAKOSHI CLUB LA SPEZIA LA SPEZIA 1
62 . A.S.D.O.ASS.ST.DIS.OR. ASD. S.LAZZARO DI SAVENA 1
62 . A.S.D.KARATE CLUB TAIJI KASE BORGO VAL DI TARO 1
62 . C.S.FARNESIANA KARATE PIACENZA A.S.D. PIACENZA 1
62 . C.KRT SHOTOKAN POL.CERTALDO A.S.D. CERTALDO 1
62 . A.S.D.ACCADEMIA KRT SHOTOKAN SESTO F.NO 1
62 . A.S.PISA SPORT CLUB PISA 1
62 . ATLANTIC FITNESS KARATE A.S.D. PISA 1
62 . GRIFO KARATE MONTEPULCIANO A.S.D. ALBINO-MONTEPULCIANO 1
62 . A.S.D. NAHA-TE KARATE GOJU-RYU FRATTA TODINA 1
62 . A.S.D.MASTER ACADEMY OF KARATE CORCIANO 1
62 . A.S.D. KARATE CLUB SENIGALLIA 1
62 . "A.S.D. DOJO ARASHI ARTI MAZIALI" FABRIANO 1
62 . A.S.D.SIRIUS MONTE S. GIUSTO 1
62 . A.S.D. KU SHIN KAI NOZOE ROMA 1
62 . S.S.SIMON FIUMICINO 1
62 . G.S.J.FUJIYAMA VELLETRI 1
62 . JUDO C.TOR LUPARA MENTANA FONTE NUOVA 1
62 . NAGASHI CLUB ROMA 1
62 . C.S.K.W.C.S. KARATE WADORYU ROMA 1
62 . A.S.POLIA SPORTING VILLAGE ROMA 1
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62 . TENRYU DOJO KARATE CHIETI A.S.DILETT. CHIETI 1
62 . A.S.D.MIKAZUKI DOJO KARATE CHIETI 1
62 . ASS.NE SPORT.VA "NEW FITNES CENTER" FARA F.PETRI 1
62 . A.S.DILETT.SCUOLA KARATE ITALIA MONTES. MONTESILVANO 1
62 . ASS.CULT."GANDHI" TERAMO 1
62 . A.S.D. OLYMPO JUDO E KARATE CAPODRISE 1
62 . FITNESS VILLAGE A.S.D. NAPOLI 1
62 . A.S.D.ATHLETIC RYU-DOJO CASAVATORE 1
62 . A.S.D.MARIO PALERMO AFRAGOLA 1
62 . ASD SPORTING SAMURAI S.EGIDIO M.ALBINO 1
62 . A.S. KANKU DAI BARI 1
62 . A.S.D. "FISIC CENTER KARATE SHOTOKAN" FOGGIA 1
62 . ARETE S.R.L. SOC. POLISP. DILETT. S. FERDINANDO DI P. 1
62 . A.S. BUDO RYU NOSI LECCE 1
62 . CENTRO KARATE ZACCARO MATERA 1
62 . A.S.DILETTANTISTICA KARATE GEMELLI VILLAS.GIOVANNI 1
62 . A.S.D.IPPON KARATE"LENTINI" SCIACCA 1
62 . A.S. DILET. "SO-GU" PATERNO' 1
62 . POLISPORTIVA MASTER PALERMO 1
62 . POLISPORTIVA SASSARESE SASSARI 1
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----- ---------------------------------------------------------
KUMITE CAMPIONATO ITALIANO ASSOLUTO FEMMINILE TORINO - 02/0 4/2006
----- ---------------------------------------------------------

CATEGORIA KG.     50 Punti
----- ---------------------------------------------------------
1) CARLINI RAFFAELLA S.S.D. KARATE CLUB SAVONA 10
2) ACQUAVIVA FRANCESCA NAGASHI CLUB        ROMA 8
3) SILVANI ILARIA A.S.D."G.GUAZZARONI" 6
3) MARCATO ALICE A.S.D. ASI KARATE VENETO 6
5) MANCINI DEBORAH A.S.D.PALEXTRA ENERGY 4
5) CHIERA YUARA CHIERA ATHLETIC CLUB TORINO 4
7) CASTRO ANGELA NIPPON CLUB         ACIREALE 2
7) SETTE LUCIA A.S. KYOHAN SIMMI BARI 2
7) GALLIPPI ANGELICA A.S.D.KARATE ORBASSANO 2
7) PELLICCIARI SIMONA A.S.D. SPORT VILLAGE KARATE 2
11) BONUSO STEFANIA DKD DOJO KRT DO DIANO MARINA A.S.D 1
11) CASTELLI SIMONA A.S.D. SPORT VILLAGE KARATE 1
11) DEDONATO ANNA C.S.D. "BENINCASA ISIDORO" 1
11) DELBOVEORLAND ALESSANDRA KARATE BODY & SOUL AVEZZANO 1
11) DIMAURO MARTINA A.S.D.DINAMIK KARATE CLUB LIMBIATE 1
11) FORTUNATI ELISA A.S.D.PALMAROLA ISOLA DELLO SPORT 1
11) GIARRATANA SIMONA C.U.S. PERUGIA KARATE 1
11) GRIMALDI DEBORAH SAKURA CLUB KARATE CAIVANO A.S.D. 1
11) LOSI ROSSELLA A.S.D.DINAMIK KARATE CLUB LIMBIATE 1
11) MARTINELLI VALENTINA BUDOKAN PORTUALI LIVORNO 1
11) MERLANI EUGENIA KENBUKAN            ROMA 1
11) UBALDO BILLYJOYCE A.S.D.KARATE TEAM 1
11) PISANU MARTINA GRUPPO SPORTIVO GIORGIO CARCANGIU 1
----- --------------------------------------------------------- ---

CATEGORIA KG.     55
----- --------------------------------------------------------- ---
1) GUGLIELMI SELENE G.S.FIAMME ORO ROMA 10
2) MISCHIATTI SUSANNA A.S.D.OLIMPIA KARATE BERGAMO TREVI 8
3) VAI ERICA A.S.D.EUROPA INTERNATIONAL CLUB 6
3) GAI MARTINA KARATE RYU MARCON 6
5) MINOIA MARGHERITA EFESO FIT CLUB A.S.D. 4
5) PADOGANO IRENE A.S.D. KARATE FABOZZI VIGEVANO 4
7) MELE DEBORA A.S.D. IPPON KARATE S.SPIRITO 2
7) POZZATO FRANCESCA A.DILET.IPPON 2 KARATE 2
7) CUSIMANO ROBERTA POLISPORTIVA POLO VERDE ASS. DIL. 2
7) ZEGA MICHELA NAGASHI CLUB        ROMA 2
11) AMENDOLA JESSICA A.S.DILETTANTISTICA CENTRO SPORT K 1
11) DESIATO GIUSEPPINA A.S. JUDO KARATE SVIL NAPOLI 1
11) DICANDIA PAMELA G.S.FIAMME ORO ROMA 1
11) FAVARO SHAIDA NAKA RYU CASALE 1965 1
11) FINI FEDERICA HOLLYWOOD KARATE FIRENZE 1
11) JADEVAIA VALENTINA A.S.D. DYNAMIC'S CLUB ROMA 1
11) LIOTTA LARA G.S. FIAMME AZZURRE 1
11) MACCIOCU SERENA MASTER CLUB KARATE SENNORI 1
11) MAURIZZI SARA A.S.D. SPORT VILLAGE KARATE 1
11) MIGLIARESE DANILA ACCADEMIA KRT CROTONE 1
11) NUTI IRENE A.S.D.SPORTING CENTER S.MINIATO BA 1
11) PAPARELLA ENZA CHIERA ATHLETIC CLUB TORINO 1
11) PARENTE BARBARA JOHNNY'S KARATE PARMA 1
11) PIANTONI CHIARA KARATE GENOCCHIO A.S.D. 1
11) PISONI ROBERTA A.S.D.KARATE TRENTO 1
11) PORRO MARIA CUS TRIESTE 1
11) RACCOSTA CAMILLA A.S.D.NIPPON KAI KARATE 1
11) RAUGI CATERINA BUDOKAN PORTUALI LIVORNO 1
11) SASSANO LILIANA A.S.D.EUROPA INTERNATIONAL CLUB 1
11) TEMPESTA CLAUDIA A.S. KARATE PONTE DI PIAVE 1
11) VERNILE LORENA KARATE DOSCHI ASD 1
11) ZARCONE ALESSANDRA POLISPORTIVA POLO VERDE ASS. DIL. 1
----- --------------------------------------------------------- ---

CATEGORIA KG.     60
----- --------------------------------------------------------- ---
1) PLATANIA ELEONORA C.S.CARABINIERI     ROMA 10
2) VENTURINI BENEDETTA AREZZO KARATE 8
3) DIMATTIA LAURA A.S.D. SPORT VILLAGE KARATE 6
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3) BENEDETTO ALESSANDRA SOC.GINN.SPORT."FORTITUDO 1903" 6
5) RONCHETTI CHIARA AREZZO KARATE 4
5) GIANNOTTI VIVIANA NAGASHI CLUB        ROMA 4
7) CARDELLA CINZIA A.S.DILET.DOJO AKIYAMA TORINO 2
7) RUSSO LUISA A.S. UNIVERSAL CENTER NAPOLI 2
7) FERRARA VERONICA CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO ROMA 2
7) FLORIAN STEFANIA A.S.D. STUDIO KARATE JU JITSU 2002 2
11) BERTOLONI ELISABETTA A.S.D.YOSHITAKA KARATE CLUB 1
11) BIANCONI DANIELA C.U.S. PERUGIA KARATE 1
11) BOCKSTAELE MANUELA SCUOLA WADO RYU KARATE ANDORA A.S. 1
11) BOLDINI FRANCESCA KARATE NAKAYAMA CLUB CALIFORNIA 1
11) BRUNELLI CLAUDIA A.S.METROPOLIS SPORTING C. 1
11) BUCCI SARA A.S.D.SPORTING CENTER S.MINIATO BA 1
11) CAFFARELLI VIVIANA SCUOLA KARATE PATTI 1
11) DECINA SARA LAUR SPORTING CLUB 1
11) GUERRINI VANESSA G.S.FIAMME ORO ROMA 1
11) GUGLIELMI LUCIA A.S. KYOHAN SIMMI BARI 1
11) ICHIM MARIA A.S.D.DOJO FUNAKOSHI CIRIE' 1
11) MARIANIBARTOLI VALENTINA AZZURRO SPORTING C. ROMA 1
11) MASTROMATTEO LEONARDA A.S.D.KARATE WA YU KAI MUGGIO' 1
11) MELE MARICA A.S.D. IPPON KARATE S.SPIRITO 1
11) MONTALDI CHIARA KARATE DOSCHI ASD 1
11) MORETTI TIZIANA C.STUDIO KRT SPORTIVO MONFALCONE A 1
11) MORICONI EVA BUDOKAN PORTUALI LIVORNO 1
11) RONZANI MICHELA CUS TRIESTE 1
11) SILVERI CHIARA A.S.D."G.GUAZZARONI" 1
11) TEDESCHI ALICE A.S.D. SPORT VILLAGE KARATE 1
11) TERRAZZANI CATERINA A.S.D. STUDIO KARATE JU JITSU 2002 1
11) VERTA VALENTINA A.S.D. "FISIC CENTER KARATE SHOTOK 1
11) LAFACE MARIA A.S.DILETTANTISTICA KARATE GEMELLI 1
----- --------------------------------------------------------- ---

CATEGORIA KG.     65
----- --------------------------------------------------------- ---
1) MINET ROBERTA GRUPPO SPORTIVO FORESTALE 10
2) MIORELLI MARIANNA A.S.D. SPORT VILLAGE KARATE 8
3) FERRONE SARA G.S. FIAMME AZZURRE 6
3) BUSA' LORENA CENTRO ARTI MARZIALI ASS.SPORT.DIL 6
5) DEANGELIS TIZIANA SHORIN CLUB         ROMA 4
5) AGOSTINI ILARIA A.S.D."G.GUAZZARONI" 4
7) ORRU' PAOLA KARATE POZZUOLO A.S.D. 2
7) REATI SARA ACC.SP.KARATE CHIETI ASS.DILETT. 2
7) FALCONIERI DILETTA CHAMPION CENTER A.D.S. 2
7) MORGESE SIMONA A.S. JISSEN DOJO KARATE CLUB 2
11) BARTALESI VALENTINA A.S.D.ACCADEMIA KRT SHOTOKAN 1
11) BENINCASA ANNAMARIAPAOL C.S.D. "BENINCASA ISIDORO" 1
11) BERSANI CATERINA A.S.D. SPORT VILLAGE KARATE 1
11) BRESOLIN DEBORA A.D.CENTRO SPORTIVO SAKURA 1
11) DEANGELIS SIMONETTA CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO ROMA 1
11) DECARLI SARA A.S. KARATE PONTE DI PIAVE 1
11) DICHIERA CHIARA A.S.D.KARATE SAN MARCO ARGENTANO 1
11) DOSCHI ILARIA KARATE DOSCHI ASD 1
11) ECCEL ANTONELLA A.S.D.KARATE TRENTO 1
11) FABBRINI MARTA MENS SANA IN CORPORE SANO 1871 1
11) GHIRARDELLO ALICE A.S. JISSEN DOJO KARATE BOFFALORA 1
11) MONCALVO CARLA A.S.D.DOJO KARATE JUDO PINEROLO 1
11) PULCINELLI GIULIA A.S.D.FREE STYLE SPORTING CLUB 1
11) ROMOLI FRANCESCA A.S.D.ATHLETIC CLUB 1
11) RUGGIERO VALENTINA ACCADEMIA KRT CROTONE 1
11) SASSANELLI GRAZIA A.S.D. VIP SPORTING CLUB STELLA BU 1
11) SCANU ALICE KSC -KARATE SPORTIVO CABRAS- 1
11) VALERIO VALENTINA A.S. KANKU DAI BARI 1
----- --------------------------------------------------------- ---

CATEGORIA KG.  +  65
----- --------------------------------------------------------- ---
1) VITELLI GRETA A.S.D."G.GUAZZARONI" 10
2) CHIARI MARIVIN KARATE GENOCCHIO A.S.D. 8
3) DURANTE KATIUSCIA POLISPORTIVA POLO VERDE ASS. DIL. 6
3) RODI VALENTINA A.S.D. SPORT VILLAGE KARATE 6
5) BADERNA RAFFAELLA SHINANBAN KARATE 4
5) MANTACI LOREDANA POLISPORTIVA MASTER 4
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7) VENTURINI GIULIA AREZZO KARATE 2
7) SCIANNELLA ANTONELLA A.S.DILETT.SCUOLA KARATE ITALIA MO 2
7) DIBELLO VIVIANA A.S.D. "FISIC CENTER KARATE SHOTOK 2
7) PALMIERI LARA SHORIN CLUB         ROMA 2
11) ALBANESE SERENA CHAMPION CENTER A.D.S. 1
11) BARONI CLAUDIA A.S.D.ACCADEMIA KRT SHOTOKAN 1
11) BOLIS NADA A.S.D.KARATE TEAM NEW TIGERS 1
11) CASTELLAN GIADA A.S.D.EUROPA INTERNATIONAL CLUB 1
11) CIUCCI M.LAURA A.S.D.FREE STYLE SPORTING CLUB 1
11) DITARANTO LAURA A.P.D. BUSEN SALERNO 1
11) ESPOSITO CRISTINA POLISP.CENTRO SPORT.SHOTOKAN CLUB 1
11) GALIZZI MICHELA KARATE NAKAYAMA CLUB CALIFORNIA 1
11) MASSARELLI DOMENICA A.S.D. VIP SPORTING CLUB STELLA BU 1
11) PERSI CAMILLA SOC. GINN. ANDREA DORIA 1
11) STANGHINI MARIEANGELIQUE A.S. ATHLETIC 2000 1
11) TORRESI ROBERTA A.S.D.SIRIUS 1
11) TOSI SARA A.S.D. ASI KARATE VENETO 1
11) ZEPPA JENNY POLISP. EDERA FORLI' A.D. 1
----- ---------------------------------------------------------

KUMITE CLASSIFICA PER SOCIETA' ASSOLUTO FEMMINILE TORINO - 0 2/04/2006
Punti

1 . A.S.D. SPORT VILLAGE KARATE BOLOGNA 26
2 . A.S.D."G.GUAZZARONI" TERNI 21
3 . AREZZO KARATE AREZZO 14
3 . NAGASHI CLUB ROMA 14
5 . G.S.FIAMME ORO ROMA SPINACETO 12
6 . S.S.D. KARATE CLUB SAVONA 10
6 . C.S.CARABINIERI ROMA 10
6 . GRUPPO SPORTIVO FORESTALE ROMA 10
9 . KARATE GENOCCHIO A.S.D. ROVATO 9
9 . POLISPORTIVA POLO VERDE ASS. DIL. PALERMO 9
11 . A.S.D.OLIMPIA KARATE BERGAMO TREVIOLO 8
11 . A.S.D.EUROPA INTERNATIONAL CLUB TORINO 8
13 . A.S.D. ASI KARATE VENETO NOALE 7
13 . G.S. FIAMME AZZURRE PERUGIA 7
15 . KARATE RYU MARCON 6
15 . SOC.GINN.SPORT."FORTITUDO 1903" REGGIO CALABRIA 6
15 . CENTRO ARTI MARZIALI ASS.SPORT.DILETTAN. AVOLA (SR) 6
15 . SHORIN CLUB ROMA 6
19 . CHIERA ATHLETIC CLUB TORINO 5
20 . A.S.D. KARATE FABOZZI VIGEVANO 4
20 . SHINANBAN KARATE BUSSETO 4
20 . A.S.D.PALEXTRA ENERGY MONTECASSIANO 4
20 . EFESO FIT CLUB A.S.D. CASTELLANA GROTTE 4
20 . POLISPORTIVA MASTER PALERMO 4
25 . A.S.D. STUDIO KARATE JU JITSU 2002 VILLORBA 3
25 . CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO ROMA 3
25 . CHAMPION CENTER A.D.S. NAPOLI 3
25 . A.S.D. IPPON KARATE S.SPIRITO S. SPIRITO 3
25 . A.S. KYOHAN SIMMI BARI 3
25 . A.S.D. "FISIC CENTER KARATE SHOTOKAN" FOGGIA 3
25 . BUDOKAN PORTUALI LIVORNO 3
25 . KARATE DOSCHI ASD AVEZZANO 3
33 . A.DILET.IPPON 2 KARATE VIGLIANO BIELLESE 2
33 . A.S.DILET.DOJO AKIYAMA TORINO 2
33 . A.S.D.KARATE ORBASSANO 2
33 . KARATE POZZUOLO A.S.D. POZZUOLO MARTESANA 2
33 . A.S. JISSEN DOJO KARATE CLUB ABBIATEGRASSO 2
33 . ACC.SP.KARATE CHIETI ASS.DILETT. CHIETI 2
33 . A.S.DILETT.SCUOLA KARATE ITALIA MONTES. MONTESILVANO 2
33 . A.S. UNIVERSAL CENTER NAPOLI 2
33 . NIPPON CLUB ACIREALE 2
33 . KARATE NAKAYAMA CLUB CALIFORNIA MOLINETTO DI MAZZANO 2
33 . A.S.D.DINAMIK KARATE CLUB LIMBIATE 2
33 . A.S.D.KARATE TRENTO GARDOLO 2
33 . A.S. KARATE PONTE DI PIAVE PONTE DI PIAVE 2
33 . CUS TRIESTE 2
33 . A.S.D.ACCADEMIA KRT SHOTOKAN SESTO F.NO 2
33 . A.S.D.SPORTING CENTER S.MINIATO BASSO S.MINIATO B. 2
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33 . C.U.S. PERUGIA KARATE PERUGIA 2
33 . A.S.D.FREE STYLE SPORTING CLUB ROMA 2
33 . C.S.D. "BENINCASA ISIDORO" SALERNO 2
33 . A.S.D. VIP SPORTING CLUB STELLA BUX BARI 2
33 . ACCADEMIA KRT CROTONE 2
54 . NAKA RYU CASALE 1965 CASALE MONFERRATO 1
54 . A.S.D.DOJO FUNAKOSHI CIRIE' 1
54 . A.S.D.DOJO KARATE JUDO PINEROLO 1
54 . A.S.D.KARATE TEAM NEW TIGERS TERNO D'ISOLA 1
54 . A.S.D.YOSHITAKA KARATE CLUB CASTENEDOLO 1
54 . A.S.D.KARATE WA YU KAI MUGGIO' 1
54 . A.S. JISSEN DOJO KARATE BOFFALORA BOFFALORA S/T 1
54 . A.S.D.KARATE TEAM CAVALCASELLE 1
54 . A.D.CENTRO SPORTIVO SAKURA ROSA' 1
54 . C.STUDIO KRT SPORTIVO MONFALCONE A.D. MONFALCONE 1
54 . SOC. GINN. ANDREA DORIA GENOVA 1
54 . DKD DOJO KRT DO DIANO MARINA A.S.D. DIANO MARINA 1
54 . SCUOLA WADO RYU KARATE ANDORA A.S.D. ANDORA 1
54 . POLISP. EDERA FORLI' A.D. FORLI' 1
54 . JOHNNY'S KARATE PARMA 1
54 . HOLLYWOOD KARATE FIRENZE 1
54 . A.S. ATHLETIC 2000 PITIGLIANO 1
54 . MENS SANA IN CORPORE SANO 1871 SIENA 1
54 . A.S.D.NIPPON KAI KARATE TERNI 1
54 . A.S.D.SIRIUS MONTE S. GIUSTO 1
54 . A.S.D.ATHLETIC CLUB MONTECOSARO 1
54 . KENBUKAN ROMA 1
54 . AZZURRO SPORTING C. ROMA 1
54 . A.S.D. DYNAMIC'S CLUB ROMA 1
54 . A.S.D.PALMAROLA ISOLA DELLO SPORT ROMA 1
54 . A.S.METROPOLIS SPORTING C. ROMA 1
54 . LAUR SPORTING CLUB ROMA 1
54 . KARATE BODY & SOUL AVEZZANO SCURCOLA MARSICANA 1
54 . SAKURA CLUB KARATE CAIVANO A.S.D. CAIVANO 1
54 . A.S. JUDO KARATE SVIL NAPOLI 1
54 . A.P.D. BUSEN SALERNO 1
54 . A.S. KANKU DAI BARI 1
54 . A.S.DILETTANTISTICA CENTRO SPORT KARATE LAMEZIA TERME 1
54 . A.S.D.KARATE SAN MARCO ARGENTANO S.MARCO ARGENTANO 1
54 . A.S.DILETTANTISTICA KARATE GEMELLI VILLAS.GIOVANNI 1
54 . POLISP.CENTRO SPORT.SHOTOKAN CLUB A.S.D. MOTTA S.ANASTA 1
54 . SCUOLA KARATE PATTI 1
54 . GRUPPO SPORTIVO GIORGIO CARCANGIU QUARTU S.ELENA 1
54 . KSC -KARATE SPORTIVO CABRAS- CABRAS 1
54 . MASTER CLUB KARATE SENNORI 1
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